Gybngyds Kupa 2007 H 2007.04.09. 12:46

J sy 7 J o
Részidos eredmények készitette: OE2003 © Stephan Kréamer 2007
F21A (7) 6.2 km 275 m 14 ep
1(145) 2(14e6) 3(147) 4(158) 5(163) 6(162) 7(152) 8(151) 9(132) 10(126) 11(44) 12(47) 13(48) 14(100
C
1 Shtelmakh, Maksym 41:42 3:09 5:18 6:49 10:42 19:51 22:31 25:01 26:45 28:12 32:53 36:09 37:53 39:21 41:25
XNAT National Team Ukr 3:09 2:09 1:31 3:53 9:09 2:40 2:30 1:44 1:27 4:41 3:16 1:44 1:28 2:04
41:42
0:17
2 Gavrylenko, Vitalii 43:01 3:21 5:48 7:19 11:43 21:31 24:12 26:22 28:06 29:28 33:34 36:57 38:25 39:49 42:42
XNAT National Team Ukr 3:21 2:27 1:31 4:24 9:48 2:41 2:10 1:44 1:22 4:06 3:23 1:28 1:24 2:53
43:01
0:19
3 Szundi, Attila 47:14 3:45 6:12 7:56 12:14 23:02 26:07 28:35 30:19 32:01 37:01 40:27 42:27 44:28 46:58
DTC Diésgydéri Tajfutd 3:45 2:27 1:44 4:18 10:48 3:05 2:28 1:44 1:42 5:00 3:26 2:00 2:01 2:30
47:14
0:16
4 Szieberth, Péter 50:59 4:33 7:21 9:37 14:29 26:20 29:54 32:13 33:54 35:22 40:32 44:25 46:09 48:06 50:39
PVM Pécsi Vords Meteor 4:33 2:48 2:16 4:52 11:51 3:34 2:19 1:41 1:28 5:10 3:53 1:44 1:57 2:33
50:59 3:34 47:19
0:20 *144 *49
5 Werner, Péter 54:14 4:22 7:27 9:22 13:56 25:20 30:05 33:43 36:00 37:49 42:47 46:24 48:54 51:30 53:57
CBD Ceglédi Bem Vasuta 4:22 3:05 1:55 4:34 11:24 4:45 3:38 2:17 1:49 4:58 3:37 2:30 2:36 2:27
54:14
0:17
6 Lajszner, Attila 54:38 4:01 6:28 8:41 13:19 25:04 28:28 31:24 33:07 34:45 39:57 46:09 48:01 49:36 54:13
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 4:01 2:27 2:13 4:38 11:45 3:24 2:56 1:43 1:38 5:12 6:12 1:52 1:35 4:37
54:38
0:25
7 Halasz, Balazs 1:34:29 4:21 7:20 9:45 16:35 35:20 42:13 46:46 51:48 55:33 1:08:18 1:17:01 1:22:57 1:26:39 1:33:28
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 4:21 2:59 2:25 6:50 18:45 6:53 4:33 5:02 3:45 12:45 8:43 5:56 3:42 6:49
1:34:29
1:01
F35A (3) 5.4 km 235 m 14 ep
1(144) 2(147) 3(158) 4(160) 5(161) 6(153) 7(150) 8(138) 9(136) 10(125) 11(126) 12(47) 13(48) 14(100
c
1 Nagy, Istvan 41:30 2:40 8:28 13:31 18:34 20:53 22:01 26:26 28:31 29:41 30:46 31:58 36:24 38:05 41:09
TSE Torekvés SE 2:40 5:48 5:03 5:03 2:19 1:08 4:25 2:05 1:10 1:05 1:12 4:26 1:41 3:04
41:30 37:28
0:21 *49
2 Gyéri, Lajos 48:17 3:04 8:26 13:51 19:08 22:33 24:02 29:25 31:52 33:42 35:01 36:17 41:35 45:08 47:57
FSC Futéarok SC 3:04 5:22 5:25 5:17 3:25 1:29 5:23 2:27 1:50 1:19 1:16 5:18 3:33 2:49
48:17
0:20
3 Lénart, Istvan 52:09 3:08 9:31 15:04 21:31 24:25 25:44 31:35 34:50 36:21 38:27 39:34 44:57 46:43 51:46
FSC Futarok SC 3:08 6:23 5:33 6:27 2:54 1:19 5:51 3:15 :31 2:06 07 5:23 1:46 5:03
52:09
0:23
F14B (2) 3.3 km 115 m 13 ep
1(140) 2(143) 3(142) 4(136) 5(126) 6(127) 7(128) 8(131) 9(125) 10(44) 11 (46) 12(48) 13(100) c
1 Balogh, Balint 41:04 2:35 4:00 5:28 9:08 12:10 13:12 14:51 16:41 22:24 26:52 31:28 35:27 40:44 41:04
GYO Gyoéngydsi Tajfutd 2:35 1:25 1:28 3:40 3:02 1:02 1:39 1:50 5:43 4:28 4:36 3:59 5:17 0:20
2 Beluzsar, Adam 50:34 5:18 7:49 9:10 13:06 15:56 17:21 18:50 20:32 22:22 26:17 28:08 45:32 50:05 50:34
ESP Egri Spartacus Ta&j 5:18 2:31 1:21 3:56 2:50 1:25 1:29 1:42 1:50 3:55 1:51 17:24 4:33 0:29
F16B (9) 4.2 km 145 m 11 ep
1(125) 2(131) 3(130) 4(129) 5(45) 6(44) 7(51) 8(136) 9(126) 10(46) 11(100) C
1 Liszka, Krisztian 40:25 2:32 4:19 8:04 9:07 15:56 19:02 24:17 27:53 30:19 36:38 40:06 40:25
GYO Gydngydsi Tajfutd 2:32 1:47 3:45 1:03 6:49 3:06 5:15 3:36 2:26 6:19 3:28 0:19
2 Méra, Gabor 43:55 3:02 4:42 8:13 9:25 17:18 23:49 28:42 31:57 34:55 40:24 43:39 43:55
FSC Futéarok SC 3:02 1:40 3:31 1:12 7:53 6:31 4:53 3:15 2:58 5:29 3:15 0:16
3 Szivés, Daniel 46:54 3:33 5:24 9:32 10:23 19:22 26:02 32:00 34:08 36:36 43:19 46:38 46:54
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 3:33 1:51 4:08 0:51 8:59 6:40 5:58 2:08 2:28 6:43 3:19 0:16
4 Hideg, Gabor 52:21 5:37 7:43 12:19 13:27 23:30 26:39 34:26 37:45 41:29 47:26 52:07 52:21
HTC Hédmezdévasarhelyi 5:37 2:06 4:36 1:08 10:03 3:09 7:47 3:19 3:44 5:57 4:41 0:14
5 Szaldki, Gabor 54:22 4:05 6:38 12:42 14:00 23:13 27:33 34:24 37:46 42:35 49:50 54:05 54:22
GYO Gyoéngydsi Tajfutd 4:05 2:33 6:04 1:18 9:13 4:20 6:51 3:22 4:49 7:15 4:15 0:17
6 Korézs, Attila 55:25 3:26 5:22 10:49 11:58 26:27 29:36 37:29 40:37 43:47 50:33 55:08 55:25
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 3:26 1:56 5:27 1:09 14:29 3:09 7:53 3:08 3:10 6:46 4:35 0:17
7 Szabé, Akos 1:02:07 9:41 11:41 17:03 18:21 32:41 35:53 43:32 46:56 50:50 56:40 1:01:44 1:02:07
HTC Hoédmezdévasarhelyi 9:41 2:00 5:22 1:18 14:20 3:12 7:39 3:24 3:54 5:50 5:04 0:23
8 Lukéacsi, Lérant 1:29:04 9:39 14:49 28:09 28:54 37:46 44:34 58:08 1:08:36 1:13:35 1:24:33 1:28:38 1:29:04
GYO Gyoéngydsi Tajfutd 9:39 5:10 13:20 0:45 8:52 6:48 13:34 10:28 4:59 10:58 4:05 0:26
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Bialké, Tibor hiba 6:37 11:43  —====  —====  —==== === ————— ————— ——mmm —mmem —me

GYO Gydngydsi Tajfutd 6:37 5:06
F18B (5) 5.4 km 175 m 16 ep
1(126) 2(127) 3(128) 4(131) 5(136) 6(51) 7(44) 8(42) 9(129) 10(130) 11(134) 12(38) 13(138) 14(46)
5(48) 16(100) C
1 Kuzmann, Zsolt 51:31 3:03 4:00 5:39 6:50 9:29 11:04 17:13 18:51 26:21 27:35 31:15 34:03 37:58 43:58
ESP Egri Spartacus Ta&j 3:03 0:57 1:39 1:11 2:39 1:35 6:09 1:38 7:30 1:14 3:40 2:48 3:55 6:00
47:35 51:11 51:31
3:37 3:36 0:20
2 Hrab, Daniel 54:34 4:00 5:07 6:28 7:49 12:09 14:05 20:16 21:49 29:24 30:38 34:22 37:14 41:02 47:05
ETC Egri Testedzé Club 4:00 1:07 1:21 1:21 4:20 1:56 6:11 1:33 7:35 1:14 3:44 2:52 3:48 6:03
50:27 54:15 54:34
3:22 3:48 0:19
3 Morvai, Andras 1:10:34 3:32 4:34 5:28 6:48 10:00 12:05 17:55 19:21 27:26 28:48 33:25 36:50 53:18 1:01:16
SDS Salgétarjani Dorny 3:32 1:02 0:54 1:20 3:12 2:05 5:50 1:26 8:05 1:22 4:37 3:25 16:28 7:58
1:05:19 1:10:05 1:10:34
4:03 4:46 0:29
4 Szentesi, Jbézsef Tamas 1:13:20 5:32 6:46 8:41 10:10 17:11 19:37 25:56 27:43 35:55 37:01 40:38 43:26 55:05 1:06:12
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 5:32 1:14 1:55 1:29 7:01 2:26 6:19 1:47 8:12 1:06 3:37 2:48 11:39 11:07
1:09:14 1:13:00 1:13:20
3:02 3:46 0:20
5 Lazar, Olivér 2:05:53 5:47 8:03 10:46 13:25 19:35 24:47 58:22 1:02:24 1:15:54 1:17:27 1:26:41 1:31:37 1:38:12 1:58:03
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 5:47 2:16 2:43 2:39 6:10 5:12 33:35 4:02 13:30 1:33 9:14 4:56 6:35 19:51
2:01:57 2:05:26 2:05:53
3:54 3:29 0:27
F21B (13) 5.5 km 155 m 16 ep
1(51) 2(136) 3(38) 4(134) 5(153) 6(154) 7(150) 8(138) 9(44) 10(42) 11(125) 12(131) 13(128) 14(127)
15(41) 16(100) Cc
1 Szajké, Csaba 37:18 2:16 4:24 7:14 8:41 12:10 14:02 16:27 18:30 23:09 24:46 27:33 28:58 29:49 30:50
ETC Egri Testedzd Club 2:16 2:08 2:50 1:27 3:29 1:52 2:25 2:03 4:39 1:37 2:47 1:25 0:51 1:01
32:24 36:57 37:18
1:34 4:33 0:21
2 Hugyecz, Zoltan 43:17 2:29 4:39 7:51 9:54 14:14 16:40 19:27 22:14 27:04 28:34 32:17 34:03 35:14 36:34
HUF HUFEZE Paszté 2:29 2:10 3:12 2:03 4:20 2:26 2:47 2:47 4:50 1:30 3:43 1:46 1:11 1:20
38:44 42:55 43:17
2:10 4:11 0:22
3 Mihalyi, Ferenc 44:17 2:10 4:17 10:59 12:34 16:29 18:28 22:53 25:02 29:38 30:49 33:47 35:33 36:17 37:40
TTE Tipo Tajfutd és Ko 2:10 2:07 6:42 1:35 3:55 1:59 4:25 2:09 4:36 1:11 2:58 1:46 0:44 1:23
39:40 43:53 44:17
2:00 4:13 0:24
4 Korcsok, Pal 45:31 2:32 4:38 8:00 9:42 14:43 17:27 21:48 24:16 29:13 30:31 34:15 36:07 37:15 38:15
TSE Toérekvés SE 2:32 2:06 3:22 1:42 5:01 2:44 4:21 2:28 4:57 1:18 3:44 1:52 1:08 1:00
40:23 45:05 45:31
2:08 4:42 0:26
5 Schwendtner, Erik 46:12 2:37 5:23 9:00 11:27 17:56 20:05 23:23 25:59 30:43 32:18 35:27 37:15 38:11 39:29
KTK Kébanyai Tajfutd K 2:37 2:46 3:37 2:27 6:29 2:09 3:18 2:36 4:44 1:35 3:09 1:48 0:56 1:18
41:35 45:53 46:12
2:06 4:18 0:19
6 Simon, Tamas 48:33 2:51 5:01 7:50 10:03 14:34 17:06 24:00 27:51 32:58 34:28 37:46 39:46 40:59 41:49
KTK Kébanyai Tajfutéd K 2:51 2:10 2:49 2:13 4:31 2:32 6:54 3:51 5:07 1:30 3:18 2:00 1:13 0:50
43:45 48:13 48:33
1:56 4:28 0:20
7 Halasz, Gergd 50:56 2:39 4:42 12:20 14:24 18:25 20:40 24:44 27:46 32:21 34:39 38:46 40:43 41:50 43:46
ETC Egri Testedzdé Club 2:39 2:03 7:38 2:04 4:01 2:15 4:04 3:02 4:35 2:18 4:07 1:57 1:07 1:56
45:58 50:34 50:56
2:12 4:36 0:22
8 Kormos, Marton 55:30 3:35 5:49 8:59 10:59 16:12 18:22 22:47 25:53 30:32 32:48 35:46 37:26 38:23 39:18
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 3:35 2:14 3:10 2:00 5:13 2:10 4:25 3:06 4:39 2:16 2:58 1:40 0:57 0:55
50:10 55:11 55:30
10:52 5:01 0:19
9 Boros, Zoltan 55:48 2:59 5:25 9:16 11:33 15:55 18:27 23:03 26:22 32:49 35:08 39:41 42:14 43:52 45:30
HSE Hegyisport Szenten 2:59 2:26 3:51 2:17 4:22 2:32 4:36 3:19 6:27 2:19 4:33 2:33 1:38 1:38
49:00 55:15 55:48
3:30 6:15 0:33
10 Dorner, Laszld 1:05:32 13:33 15:55 19:04 21:02 26:18 28:25 32:53 36:03 40:36 42:52 45:52 47:23 48:26 49:24
ESP Egri Spartacus Taj 13:33 2:22 3:09 1:58 5:16 2:07 4:28 3:10 4:33 2:16 3:00 1:31 1:03 0:58
1:00:13 1:05:12 1:05:32
10:49 4:59 0:20
11 Csépe, Zoltan 1:14:14 3:40 7:08 15:45 20:42 26:12 29:50 35:10 41:15 47:59 50:48 57:07 59:27 1:03:04 1:04:45
HUF HUFEZE Paszté 3:40 3:28 8:37 4:57 5:30 3:38 5:20 6:05 6:44 2:49 6:19 2:20 3:37 1:41
1:07:44 1:13:47 1:14:14
2:59 6:03 0:27
Bodrogi, Laszlé hiba 2:51 5:33 9:08 11:13 16:19 19:07 ----=  —==== 36:47 39:23 —-—===  —==== ————— —————
SDS Salgétarjani Dorny 2:51 2:42 3:35 2:05 5:06 2:48 17:40 2:36
fffff 44:12 44:44
4:49 0:32
Laczkdé, Andras hiba 4:09 9:40 46:22 51:01 57:15 1:01:38  ----- 1:47:01 1:55:34 1:58:48 2:03:57 2:07:05 2:09:38 2:13:18
EK Egyesiileten kiviili 4:09 5:31 36:42 4:39 6:14 4:23 45:23 8:33 3:14 5:09 3:08 2:33 3:40
2:25:14 2:31:55 2:32:07 6:45 1:14:44 2:22:24
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